IG Series catalogue
Versatile industrial cable glands for any industrial environment
IG Series
catalogue
Competencies
About us
Your challenges
Shorter product lifecycles, rising costs, tougher competition,

fully kitted with relevant accessories: locknut, nylon IP
seal, earth tag and shroud.
Ordering information
ISO
NPT
IGA2
IG Series Cable Glands
IP66 IP67
All dimensions in mm.
bodyskid washer
sealing ringcap nut IP washer
locknut
Thread Cable Ø (A) Tightening Dimensions Catalog Number
Size Size (C) min. max. Torque (Nm)   D D+E A/F A/C Nickel-plated Brass Stainless Steel
20s M20 6.2 11.7 25.0 15.0 42.3 24.0 26.2 IGA2M20SNPNK2 IGA2M20SSSNK2
20 M20 6.5 13.9 25.0 15.0 42.8 27.0 29.5 IGA2M20NPNK2 IGA2M20SSNK2
25 M25 11.3 19.9 30.0 15.0 50.8 36.0 39.2 IGA2M25NPNK2 IGA2M25SSNK2
32 M32 17.0 26.2 35.0 15.0 52.9 41.0 45.0 IGA2M32NPNK2 IGA2M32SSNK2
40 M40 23.6 32.1 45.0 15.0 52.4 50.0 55.0 IGA2M40NPNK2 IGA2M40SSNK2
50s M50 31.5 38.2 60.0 15.0 51.0 55.0 60.0 IGA2M50SNPNK2 IGA2M50SSSNK2
50 M50 35.8 44.0 65.0 15.0 53.2 60.0 65.0 IGA2M50NPNK2 IGA2M50SSNK2
63s M63 41.7 50.0 65.0 15.0 57.5 70.0 75.0 IGA2M63SNPNK2 IGA2M63SSSNK2
63 M63 47.5 56.0 75.0 15.0 57.5 75.0 80.0 IGA2M63NPNK2 IGA2M63SSNK2
75s M75 55.0 62.0 80.0 15.0 63.0 85.0 90.0 IGA2M75SNPNK2 IGA2M75SSSNK2
75 M75 62.0 68.0 80.0 15.0 63.0 90.0 95.0 IGA2M75NPNK2 IGA2M75SSNK2
90 M90 67.0 79.0 110.0 18.0 77.5 106.0 118.5 IGA2M90NPNK2 IGA2M90SSNK2
Thread Cable Ø (A) Tightening Dimensions Catalog Number
Size Size (C) min. max. Torque (Nm)   D D+E A/F A/C Nickel-plated Brass Stainless Steel
20s    1/2" 6.2 11.7 25.0 16.0 43.3 24.0 26.2 IGA2N050SNPNK2 IGA2N050SSSNK2
20    1/2" 6.5 13.9 25.0 16.0 43.8 27.0 29.5 IGA2N050NPNK2 IGA2N050SSNK2
25    3/4" 11.3 19.9 30.0 16.0 51.8 36.0 39.2 IGA2N075NPNK2 IGA2N075SSNK2
32 1" 17.0 26.2 35.0 19.0 56.9 41.0 45.0 IGA2N100NPNK2 IGA2N100SSNK2
40 1 1/4" 23.6 32.1 45.0 19.0 56.4 50.0 55.0 IGA2N125NPNK2 IGA2N125SSNK2
50s 1 1/2" 31.5 38.2 60.0 21.0 57.0 55.0 60.0 IGA2N150NPNK2 IGA2N150SSNK2
50 2" 35.8 44.0 65.0 21.0 59.2 60.0 65.0 IGA2N200SNPNK2 IGA2N200SSSNK2
63s 2" 41.7 50.0 65.0 21.0 63.5 70.0 75.0 IGA2N200NPNK2 IGA2N200SSNK2
63 2 1/2" 47.5 56.0 75.0 30.0 72.5 75.0 80.0 IGA2N250SNPNK2 IGA2N250SSSNK2
75s 2 1/2" 55.0 62.0 80.0 30.0 78.0 85.0 90.0 IGA2N250NPNK2 IGA2N250SSNK2
75 3" 62.0 68.0 80.0 32.0 80.0 90.0 95.0 IGA2N300NPNK2 IGA2N300SSNK2
90 3 1/2" 67.0 79.0 110.0 34.0 93.5 106.0 118.5 IGA2N350NPNK2 IGA2N350SSNK2
All dimensions in mm.
EATON   IG Series Cable Glands catalogue2.2 EATON   IG Series Cable Glands catalogue 2.3
IGBW
IG Series Cable Glands

IG Series Cable Glands
Dimensions
Ordering information
ISO
IP20 IP54
All dimensions in mm.
cap nut
body locknut
IP washer
1
Body
2
Cap nut
3
IP
washer
4
Locknut
Thread Cable Sheath max. Ø Tightening Dimensions Catalog Number
Size Size (C) Inner (A) Outer (B) Torque (Nm)   D D+E A/F A/C Nickel-plated Brass Stainless Steel
20s M20 12.5 16.0 25.0 10.0 27.8 22.0 24.0 IGBWM20SNPNK2 IGBWM20SSSNK2
20 M20 15.0 20.0 25.0 10.0 28.7 24.0 26.2 IGBWM20NPNK2 IGBWM20SSNK2
25 M25 20.5 27.5 30.0 10.0 33.5 32.0 35.0 IGBWM25NPNK2 IGBWM25SSNK2
32 M32 27.3 34.5 35.0 10.0 33.7 38.0 42.0 IGBWM32NPNK2 IGBWM32SSNK2
40 M40 33.3 41.5 45.0 15.0 42.5 47.5 51.0 IGBWM40NPNK2 IGBWM40SSNK2
50 M50 44.5 52.0 65.0 15.0 47.7 60.5 65.5 IGBWM50NPNK2 IGBWM50SSNK2
63 M63 56.8 65.5 75.0 15.0 46.7 75.0 80.0 IGBWM63NPNK2 IGBWM63SSNK2
75 M75 68.2 79.5 80.0 15.0 50.0 90.0 95.0 IGBWM75NPNK2 IGBWM75SSNK2
EATON   IG Series Cable Glands catalogue2.4 EATON   IG Series Cable Glands catalogue 2.5
IGCW/CX
IG Series Cable Glands
Technical specifications

75s 59.0 - 72.0 62.0 2.0 - 2.5 0.6 - 1.6 80.0 15.0 84.0 30.0 99.0 90.0 95.0
75 66.7 - 78.4 68.0 2.5 - 3.0 0.6 - 1.6 80.0 15.0 88.8 32.0 105.8 100.0 110.0
Ordering Information
Thread Catalogue number NPT
Size NPT (C) Nickel-plated Brass Stainless steel
20s 1/2" IGCN050SNPNK2 IGCN050SSSNK2
20 1/2" IGCN050NPNK2 IGCN050SSNK2
25s 3/4" IGCN075SNPNK2 IGCN075SSSNK2
25 3/4” IGCN075NPNK2 IGCN075SSNK2
32 1" IGCN100NPNK2 IGCN100SSNK2
40 1 1/4" IGCN125NPNK2 IGCN125SSNK2
50s 1 1/2” IGCN150NPNK2 IGCN150SSNK2
50 2" IGCN200SNPNK2 IGCN200SSSNK2
63s 2" IGCN200NPNK2 IGCN200SSNK2
63 2 1/2" IGCN250SNPNK2 IGCN250SSSNK2
75s 2 1/2” IGCN250NPNK2 IGCN250SSNK2
75 3" IGCN300NPNK2 IGCN300SSNK2
All dimensions in mm.
Thread Catalogue number ISO
Size ISO (C) Nickel plated brass Stainless steel
20s M20 IGCM20SNPNK2 IGCM20SSSNK2

All dimensions in mm.
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Thread Catalogue number ISO
Size ISO (C) Nickel plated brass Stainless steel
20s M20 IGE1M20SNPNK2 IGE1M20SSSNK2
20 M20 IGE1M20NPNK2 IGE1M20SSNK2
25 M25 IGE1M25NPNK2 IGE1M25SSNK2
32 M32 IGE1M32NPNK2 IGE1M32SSNK2
40 M40 IGE1M40NPNK2 IGE1M40SSNK2
50s M50 IGE1M50SNPNK2 IGE1M50SSSNK2
50 M50 IGE1M50NPNK2 IGE1M50SSNK2
63s M63 IGE1M63SNPNK2 IGE1M63SSSNK2
63 M63 IGE1M63NPNK2 IGE1M63SSNK2
75s M75 IGE1M75SNPNK2 IGE1M75SSSNK2
75 M75 IGE1M75NPNK2 IGE1M75SSNK2
Thread Catalogue number NPT
Size NPT (C) Nickel-plated Brass Stainless steel
20s 1/2" IGE1N050SNPNK2 IGE1N050SSSNK2
20 1/2" IGE1N050NPNK2 IGE1N050SSNK2
25 3/4” IGE1N075NPNK2 IGE1N075SSNK2
32 1" IGE1N100NPNK2 IGE1N100SSNK2
40 1 1/4" IGE1N125NPNK2 IGE1N125SSNK2
50s 1 1/2” IGE1N150NPNK2 IGE1N150SSNK2
50 2" IGE1N200SNPNK2 IGE1N200SSSNK2
63s 2" IGE1N200NPNK2 IGE1N200SSNK2
63 2 1/2" IGE1N250SNPNK2 IGE1N250SSSNK2
75s 2 1/2” IGE1N250NPNK2 IGE1N250SSNK2
75 3" IGE1N300NPNK2 IGE1N300SSNK2
EATON   IG Series Cable Glands catalogue 2.9EATON   IG Series Cable Glands catalogue2.8
IGA2M20SNPNK2 2.1
IGA2M20NPNK2 2.1
IGA2M25NPNK2 2.1